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kTop / "S‘/'i?:ce-rector
araepa JCA.
/ 2024 x/r.

Aanne Giniv Gepy nangepi/
O6meobpazoBarTeIbHbIC THCUHILTHHDY/
General education subjects

Moayas.Bananap aypynapeiasi Herisaepi
Moayab.OcHoBbl aeTcknx GonesHeii
Module.Basics of childhood diseases

Moayab. AKYIIEpHs #aHe FHHEK0/I0rHs Herizaepi
Moayiab.OcHOBBI AKYIIEPCTBA I FTHHEK0JI0THH
Module.Fundamentals of Obstetrics and Gynecology

I'pynna/ Group

[Ler Tini
MHOCTPaHHEBII A3bIK
Foreign language

Dunocodus
dunocodus
Philosophy

Bananap aypynapsi
JNerckne Bonesnu
Childhood diseases

Bananap/ibiH sy Kmans!
aypyfapbl
Jerckue HHDEKLIHOHHbIE
Bonesnu
Children's infectious diseases

Bananap xHpypruscel
Jletckas Xupyprus
Pediatric surgery

AKyUIEpIIK KaHe
FHHEKOJIOTHS
AKYIIEPCTBO U PHHEKOJIOTHS
Obstetrics and gynecology

OHKOrHHEKOJIOTHA
OHKOTMHEKONOTH3
Oncogynecology

Kadeapa aibIkoBbIX
ncunnan. (Skp,454,5 1 9
AH)

Kageapa Heropun
Kazaxcrana u cOuHAIbHO-
ryMannTAPHBIX AHCLHHTLTHH

(5kp,454,5 9 9 an)

Kadeapa aercknx 6onesuneii
nm.npodeccopa
H.A.Bapasbibacpoii (5
Kp,50u,5 u 10 au)

Kadeapa aerckunx
HHPEKIHOHHBIX GoIe3Hei
(3xp,30u,44 6au, 6 4 1 an)

Kadeapa aerckoii xupyprun
akagemuka K.C.
Opmanraesa (3kp,304,4u
6am, 6 a1 qH)

Kageapa akymepersa n

FHHEKOJOTIH ¢ KYPCOM

K/AMHHYECKOI reHeTHKH
(9Kp,90u,5 u 18 nu)

Kadeapa onxomornmn
nm.npodeccopa C.H.
Hyrmanosa
(2Kkp,204,44,518H)

07.03.2025-20.03.2025

30.04.2025-15.05.2025

26.03.2025-08.04.2025

09.04.2025-17.04.2025

18.04.2025-28.04.2025

03.02.2025-26.02.2025

27.02.2025-05.03.2025

05.05.2025-17.05.2025

05.02.2025-17.02.2025

10.04.2025-23.04.2025

18.02.2025-26.02.2025

31.03.2025-08.04.2025

27.02.2025-28.03.2025

24.04.2025-30.04.2025

GM 21-112a
GM 21-113a
GM 21-114a
GM 21-115a
GM 21-116a
GM 21-117a
GM 21- 118a
GM 21-119a
GM 21-120a
GM 21-121a
GM 21-122a

GM 21-123a

03.02.2025-13.02.2025

18.02.2025-28.02.2025

05.03.2025-19.03.2025

24.04.2025-05.05.2025

06.05.2025-16.05.2025

31.03.2025-23.04.2025

20.03.2025-28.03.2025
(no 54 4 jus)




14.04.2025-24.04.2025 03.02.2025-14.02.2025 27"02.2025—07.03.2025\ 17.02.2025-25.02.2025

11.03.2025-19.03.2025
29.04.2025-16.05.2025

07.04.2025-11.04.2025

17.03.2025-01.04.2025 | 1 9.02.2025-04.03.2025

03.02.2025-11.02.2025 05.03.2025-14.03.2025

21.04.2025-17.05.2025

12.02.2025-18.02.2025

GM 21-124a
- GM21-125a 20.03.2025-04.04.2025
GM 21-126a
GM 21-127a
GM 21-128a 08.04.2025-18.04.2025
GM 21-129a
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Corj1acoBaHo:

Crenpamuct OTTHKYIT:
Pyxopojmtens JIAP:
JlexaH MeTyHapOHOTO (paxyabTeTa:

PyKoBOIMTEIb OIuKVYIL:
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M. Onrait
A.B. Tamerosa
H. K./ Lrapaemanyesa

A.E. Tymanbaesa
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Cabaxk kecreci/Pacnucanue sanaruit/Schedule of classes

KOKTEMIT CeMecTp/Becentuii cemectp! spring semester
2024-2025 oKy #bubi/yueneii rop/academic year

VIBEPKIAIO

l‘fp’gpcléfqp\[ Vice-rector

: Kagmaraesa ACA.
‘.LZO%I H/T.

Ipynnal
Group

Mogyae. [wki aypysapasin verisnepi
Moaysm. Ocnossr suy Tpennnx fonesneii

Module.

als of internal di

Moayne. Xupyproansix ay pyaap nerisaepi
Monynb Ocnossi xupy prusieckux Gonesneii
Module Fundamentals of Surgical Diseases

Tt aypy aapasti neriaacpi-1 (8 kpeanr)
CcHobr BHYTpeHHix Gonesueii-1 (8 kpemiT)
Fundamentals of intemnal diseases-1 (8 credit)

Truki aypy napasid serizaepi-2 (7 kpeaur)
Ocronnt sryTpeHin Gonesueii-2 (7 kpemsr)

als of internal di

B

2 (7 credit)

Wenen xupyprug Herizacpi (7
KpenT)

OCHOBB HEOT/OXKHOM
xupyprist (7 kpemr)
Basics of Emergency Surgery
(7 eredit)

MamaHaaHabpLUTFaH Xupypria (8 kpeaur)
Cricupsamsuposasnaz Xupypris (8 kpeanr)
Specialized surgery (8 credit)

Kadreapa suyTpennnx
Bonesneit.(6rp,60u,44,150m)

Kadieapa pesmaTtonorin
(2xp20uSudnn)

Kadeapa nyasmononorin
(3 kp, 3044 46 am, 6 4 | an )|

Kadeapa ssaoxpiunonorin
(2kp,20u54dam)

Kadeapa nedpponorum
(2Kp20u5udan)

Kadeapa xupy pruseckinx
Gonesneit Nel
(Tep,70u,4u,181m)

Kadeapa uénmnwnunm
(2xp2045udan)

Kageapa
OTOPIHOI0PHHIOIOTMH
(2rp204544am)

Kadenpa yponorsn
(Zkp20u,Sudan)

Kadeapa Tpasmaronori i
oproneann (2kp20u5udan)

GM 21-131a
GM 21-132a
GM 21-143a
GM 21-144a

24.04.2025-17.05.2025

18.04,2025-22.04.2025
BRIIOUHTENLHO CyOBOTY
(19.04.2025)

28.02.2025-11.03.2025

18.03 2025-26.03 2025

12.03.2025-17.03.2025

03.02.2025-26.02.2025

14.04.2025-17.04.2025

27.03.2025-01.04.2025

08.04.2025-11.04.2025

02.04.2025-07.04.2025

GM 21-133a
GM21-134a
GM21-135a
GM 21-136a

07.04,2025-25.04.2025

14.05.2025-17.052025

03.02.2025-11.02.2025

12.02.2025-17.02.2025

01.04.2025-04 04 2025

24,02.2025-20.03.2025

18.02.2025-21.02.2025

28.04.2025-02.05 2025

26.03.2025-31.03.2025

05.05.2025-12.05.2025

GM 21-137a
GM 21-138a
GM 21-13%9a
GM 21-140a

20.02.2025-13.03.2025

13.02.2025-18.02.2025

14.04.2025-22.04.2025

23.04.2025-28.04.2025

29.04.2025-05.05.2025

17.03.2025-11.04.2025

14.05.2025-17.05.2025

03.02.2025-06.02 2025

06.05.2025-13.05.2025

07.02.2025-12.02.2025




v d

GM 21-141a
GM 21-142a
GM 21-130a

03.02.2025-21.02.2025

24.02.2025-27.02.2025

30.04.2025-13.05.2025

28103.2025-02.04.2025

14.05.2025-17.05.2025

04.04.2025-29.04 2025

19.03.2025-27.03.2025

28.02.2025-05.03.2025

13.03.2025-18.03.2025

06.03.2025-12.03.2025

GM 21-145a
GM 21-146a
GM 21-147a
GM 21-148a

14.03.2025-08.04 2025

09.04.2025-14.04 2025

19.02.2025-27,02.2025

06.03.2025-12.03.2025

28.02,2025-05.03.2025

21.04.2025-17.05.2025

03.02.2025-06.02.2025

15.04.2025-18.04.2025

07.02.2025-12.02.2025

13.02.2025-18.02.2023

CocraBieno:

CoraacoBano:

Pykosoautens JIAP:

Creumanuct ONMuICYIT:

Jlexan Mesx Iy HapoAHOTO (haKyasTeTa:

Pykosoaurens OTTMKYTL

.M. Onrait
AB. Tameropa
H.K Jixapaemanuena

A E. Tymanbaera
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